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【 男 子 予 選 リ ー グ 】

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



1

2

3

4

4

2

3

順位

2

4

3

1

順位

順位

1

2

3

4

順位

1

ゲーム差

ゲーム差

ゲーム差

1/3

0/3

ゲーム差

1/3

勝率

2/3

0/3

1/3

3/3

勝率

3/3

2/3

勝率

3/3

2/3

1/3

3/3

勝率

3/3

0/3

2/3

②

③

②

0

②

12

0

0

0

16

4

②

③

②

8

②

②

0

③

15

②

②

1

②

1

7

③

１

1

11

１

0

3

②

③

10

③

③

③

14

②

2

②

１

0

6

③

②

1

1

１

0

0

１

9

0

1

③

13

1

1

1

１

5

大 村

壱 岐

南 島 原

特 別 枠

Ｄパート

松 浦

島 原

五 島

西 海

西 彼 杵

諫 早

平 戸

Ｂパート

佐 世 保

東 彼 杵

雲 仙

対 馬

Ｃパート

15

16

Aパート

長 崎

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

第６回長崎県中学校郡市町対抗選抜団体ソフトテニス大会

【 女 子 予 選 リ ー グ 】
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